
First/Last Day of School

Regular Preschool Day

CLOSED, NO SCHOOL

EARLY RELEASE, 3pm Closure

EARLY RELEASE, 1pm Closure

Every Friday when preschool is in 
session, families are invited to join 
Preschool Shabbat at 9:30am

•	 Mon, Sept 2: CLOSED for Labor Day

2024-2025
Calendar 

FRIDAY, AUG 9:  
Back to School  
Meet & Greet

•	 Mon, Aug 12: First Day of Preschool!
•	 Thurs, Aug 22: Back to School Night (Adults Only)      	

                           from 6:30pm to 8pm

•	 Wed, Oct 2: 3pm Release, for Erev Rosh HaShanah
•	 Thurs, Oct 3: CLOSED for Rosh HaShanah
•	 Fri, Oct 4: CLOSED for Rosh HaShanah
•	 Fri, Oct 11: 3pm Release, for Erev Yom Kippur
•	 Wed, Oct 16: 3pm Release, Erev Sukkot
•	 Thurs, Oct 17: CLOSED for Sukkot
•	 Wed, Oct 23: 3pm Release, Erev Simchat Torah
•	 Thurs, Oct 24: CLOSED for Simchat Torah

•	 Mon, Nov 11: CLOSED for Veteran’s Day
•	 Wed, Nov 27: 3pm Release, for Thanksgiving
•	 Thurs, Nov 28: CLOSED for Thanksgiving
•	 Fri, Nov 29: CLOSED for Thanksgiving

•	 Fri, Dec 20: 1pm Release, Hanukkah Party (families 
encouraged to join) from 11am to 1pm

•	 Mon, Dec 23 - Fri, Jan 3: CLOSED for Winter Break



•	 Wed, Jan 1 - Fri, Jan 3: CLOSED for Winter Break
•	 Mon, Jan 20: CLOSED for Martin Luther King Jr. Day
•	 Tues, Jan 21: CLOSED for Conferences

•	 Thurs, Feb 13: Tu B’Shevat New Year of Trees 
(Preschool Open as Normal Day)

•	 Mon, Feb 17: CLOSED for Presidents’ Day
•	 Fri, Feb 28: Yom HaMishpacha Family Day 

(Preschool Open as Normal Day)

•	 Thurs, Mar 13: Erev Purim (Preschool Open as 
Normal Day)

•	 Fri, Mar 14: Purim (Preschool Open as Normal Day)
•	 Mon, Mar 17: CLOSED for Staff Development

•	 Mon, Apr 7 - Fri, Apr 11: CLOSED for Spring Break
•	 Sat, Apr 12: Erev Pesach (First Night of Passover)
•	 Sun, Apr 20: Last Day of Pesach (Passover Ends)
•	 Thurs, Apr 24: Yom HaShoah (Preschool Open as 

Normal Day)
•	 Wed, Apr 30: Yom HaZikaron (Preschool Open as 

Normal Day)

•	 Fri, May 2: Yom HaAztmaut (Preschool Open as 
Normal Day)

•	 Mon, May 26: CLOSED for Memorial Day

•	 Mon, June 2: CLOSED for Shavuot
•	 Fri, June 6: 1pm Release, Last Day of Preschool!


